Position

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Program Sprvsr, Comm Srvc |

Clerk Typist IlI

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

MSAC - AE BS-West
Covina USD

Total Wages

$6,189

$6,189

$6,189

$6,189

$6,189

$6,189

$6,189

$6,189

$6,017

$1,797

$1,565

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$511

$511

$511

$511

$511

$511

$511

$511

$496

$0

$179



