Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,189	\$511
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,189	\$511
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,189	\$511
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,189	\$511
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,189	\$511
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,189	\$511
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,189	\$511
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,189	\$511
Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$6,017	\$496
Program Sprvsr, Comm Srvc I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$1,797	\$0
Clerk Typist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - AE BS-West Covina USD	\$1,565	\$179